
$900,000

RED LODGE, MT, 59068
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

PALISADES BASIN RANCHES, S08, T07 S, R20 E, 1ST FILING LT 32
COS 987 This luxurious, main level living, 4648 sq. ft. home boasts
3 master ensuites for comfort & privacy plus 4th bdrm w/3.5 baths
on 1.57 acres. Many windows, full length deck & lower patio
overlook vast yard showcasing stunning mountain views. Main […]

• 4 beds
• 3.10 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 4648 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 4648 sq ft Lot size: 68389 sq ft

Year built: 2002, Existing Zone: Rural Residential 1

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Carbon

DOM: 25

Building Details
Basement Finish: 100% Sq Ft Basement: 2324 sq ft

Color: Blue Grey Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: Attached,Oversized Basement: Daylight, Full Basement, WalkOut

Exterior material: Wood Roof: Asphalt, Composite

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Mini Split,Other

Style: Ranch Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Dryer,Hood,Washer,Water
Osmosis

Interior Features: 220 Volt,Ceiling
Fan,Pantry,Skylight,Window Treatment

Heating: Gas Hot Water,Gas Radiant,Natural Gas Exterior Features: Covered
Patio,Deck,Front Porch,Patio

Features: Deck or Patio, Fenced, Garage Opener,
Gas Fireplace, Laundry, Storage, W/D Hookups,
Well

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348035

Possession:
Negotiable

Showing Instructions: Appointment Needed,Call Agent

Subdivision:
Palisades Basin
Ranches

Parcel Number: 7008400

List Office Name:
RE/MAX Central

HOA Included: Snow

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,603 HOA Fees Month: $42

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348035

